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AY 2024-25 
Sr. Month Working Sundays Holidays Total Term 
1 April 23 4 3 30 

Term -1 

2 May 0 0 0 0 

3 June 25 5 0 30 

4 July 27 4 0 31 

5 August 26 4 1 31 

6 September 19 5 6 30 

7 October 11 2 2 15 

Total 131 24 12 167 

7 October 10 2 4 16  

8 November 21 4 5 30 

Term -2 

9 December 25 5 1 31 

10 January 27 4 0 31 

11 February 22 4 2 28 

12 March 18 5 8 31 

Total 105 24 20 167 

Total 236 48 32 334   



 

APRIL 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

 
School New 
Academic 
Session Starts 

     

 

 
7 
 

8 

 
9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

  Gudi Padwa 
Holiday  Ramjan Eid 

Holiday   

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
Dr. 
B.R.Ambedkar 
Jayanti 
-Holiday 

  Ram Navami 
Holiday    

 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 

  English 
Language  Day    

English Club  
 I & II – Story telling 
III & IV- Handwriting 
V & VI - 
Dramatization 
VII & VIII - Speech 

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 

    

  Session End       



 

MAY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
   1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

   
Maharashtra 
Day / Labour 
Day  

   

 

 
5 
 

6 

 
7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

       

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

       

 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 

       

 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

 

       

 



 

JUNE 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

       1 

       

 

 
2 
 

3 

 
4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

 
School will 
 re-open for 
Grade I to X 

 
World Environment 
Day- Tree 
plantation   

   

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

       

 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

     
Health & Physical 
Club  
International Yoga 
Day & Music Day  

Activity  
Public Speaking 

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

   Chhatrapati Shahu 
Maharaj Jayanti    

Maths Club 
I &II Maths Games 
III& IV Quiz  
V& VI Model Making  
VII & VIII Formulas  

 
 30       

       
 



 

JULY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

       

 

 
7 
 

8 

 
9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

 Periodic Test – 1 
Grade I to X 

Periodic Test – 1 
Grade I to X 

Periodic Test – 1 
Grade I to X   

Election of 
Students 
Council 

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
Parent Teacher 
Meet – 1 
Open House  

 

  
Ashadhi 
Ekadashi  
Grades – Pre- 
primary  to 3rd  

  Guru Pournima 
celebration  

 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 

Guru Pournima Voting  of 
students council     

SST Club 
I & II Police Station 
Visit  
III & IV – Role Play  
V& VI – Quiz  
VII&VIII - Debate  

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

   

       

 



 

AUGUST 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
    1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

      Investiture 
ceremony 

 

 
4 
 

5 

 
6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

       

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 

    Independence 
Day   

Art & Craft Club  
Rakhi making 
Competition  
Grades - 1 to 10 

 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 

Parent Teacher 
Meet – 2 
 

Rakshabandhan   Periodic Test – 2 
Grades I to X 

Periodic Test – 2 
Grades I to X 

Periodic Test – 2 
Grades I to X  

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

 

ShriKrishna 
Janmashtami 
Grades - Pre-
primary to 3  

 

     

 



 

SEPTEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

    Teacher’s Day 
Celebration    

 

 
8 
 

9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
   

Gauri- Ganpati 
vacation Starts  
Parent Teacher 
Meet – 3  
Open House 

  Hindi Day 
Celebration 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

  
Marathwada 
Liberation Day  
School will re-open 
from Grades I to X 

 

    

 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 

      

Language Club 
Hindi  
I & II Poem Recitation  
III & IV – Story Writing  
V& VI – Easy writing  
VII&VIII – Exempt 
Speech  

 

 
29 30 

 

     

       

 



 

OCTOBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
  1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 

   Gandhi Jayanti  
Cleanliness Drive     

 

 
6 
 

7 

 
8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

  S.A. 1 S.A. 1 S.A. 1 S.A. 1 Vijaydashmi 
Holiday   

 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

 S.A. 1 S.A. 1    Sports Activity  

 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 

      
Lantern Making & 
Diya decoration  
Grade – 1 to 3  

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

  

Open House Diwali Vacation 
Start       

 



 

NOVEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
     

 
1 

 
2 

 

       

 

 
3 
 

4 

 
5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

   
School Reopen 
& Open House 

 
   

 

 
10 11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 

    Children Day 
Gurunank 
Jayanti 
Holiday 

I & II-Post Office Visit 
III to V – Athletic 
Competition  
VI to VIII – Kabaddi 
Competition  

 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 

       

 

 
24 25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 

       

 



 

DECEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

    Mock Test-1(X) Mock Test-1(X) Mock Test-1(X) 

 

 
8 
 

9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
 PT-3 (I to IX) 

Mock Test-1(X) 
PT-3(I to IX) 
Mock Test-1(X) 

PT-3(I to IX) 
Mock Test-1(X) 

Annual Sport 
Meet 

Annual Sport 
Meet 

Annual Sport 
Meet 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

      Mathematics  Day 
Celebration  

 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 

Mathematics  Day   Christmas - 
Holiday Mock Test-2 (X) Mock Test-2 (X) Mock Test-2 (X) 

 

 
29 30 

 
31 

 

  
 

  

 Mock Test-2 (X) Mock Test-2 (X)     

 
 



 

JANUARY 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
   1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

   
New Year's Day 
Mock Test-2 (X) 
 

 Balika Din  

 

 
5 
 

6 

 
7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

       

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
Annual Day 
Celebration  
Swami Vivekananda 
Jayanti & Jijau Jayanti  

Mock Test-3 (X) Mock Test-3 (X) Mock Test-3 (X) Mock Test-3 (X) Mock Test-3 (X) Mock Test-3 (X) 

 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 

 PT-4 (I to IX) PT-4 (I to IX) PT-4 (I to IX)   

I to IV- Drawing 
V & VI -  Model 
Making 
VII & VIII Poster 
Making 

  

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

 

Republic Day Mock Test-4 (X) Mock Test-4 (X) Mock Test-4 (X) Mock Test-4 (X) Mock Test-4 (X)  

 



 

FEBRUARY 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
      1 

 

      Mock Test-4 (X) 

 

 
2 
 

3 

 
4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

      Open House -5 

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 

15 
 

      V to VIII - Fort 
Making  

 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 

   Shiv Jayanti    

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
 
 

   Mahashivratri Marathi Day Science Day  

 
 
 



 

MARCH 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
      1 

       

 

 
2 
 

3 

 
4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

      Women’s Day 

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

     Holi Dhulivandan  
Holiday  

 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 S.A-II  S.A-II S.A-II S.A-II S.A-II S.A-II 

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

       

 
 30 31 

 

     

       


